Basic Scienceand R & D

Contact Points - Stakeholder Organizations

1. National Aquatic Resources Research and Development
Agency

2. Sri Lanka Institute of Nanotechnology

3. Institute of Biochemistry, Molecular Biology and
Biotechnology
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Basic Science and R & D

Contact Points - Stakeholder Scientific Organizations

No Stakeholder Organization Contact Point

01 | National Aquatic Resources Dr K.M.L. Amaralal
Research and Development Agency | M — 0719359275, 0778362158
Nara Road L—-0112529718, 0112529754
Colombo 15. | amaralal@hotmail.com

lalith@nara.ac.lk

02 | Sri Lanka Institute of Dr Thushara Indika
Nanotechnology M -0719331911
Nanotechnology and Science Park | L — 0114650550
Mahenwatta thusharai@slintec.lk
Pitipana
Homagama.

03 | Institute of Biochemistry, Dr Ruwandi Ranasinghe

Molecular Biology and
Biotechnology

University of Colombo

No. 90

Cumaratunga Munidasa Mawatha
Colombo 03.

M - 0778830747
L-0112552534
ruwa@ibmbb.cmb.ac.lk
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Basic Scienceand R & D

Independent Group of Scientists - attached to Universities

1. Univeristy of Colombo
2. Univeristy of Kelaniya

3. Univeristy of Sabaragamuwa
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Basic Scienceand R & D

Independent Group of Scientists - attached to Universities

No University Scientist
01 | Faculty of Science Dr Neranga Abeysinghe
Univeristy of Colombo M - 0773435929

neranga@chem.cmb.ac.lk

Dr Janaka Adassuriya

M - 0714415244
L-0112076813
janaka@phys.cmb.ac.lk

Dr H.D.D. Bandupriya

M — 0777638560
dbandupriya@pts.cmb.ac.lk

Dr Anuradha Mahasinghe
M - 0778290095

anuradhamahasinghe@maths.cmb.ac.lk

05 | Faculty of Science Prof. (Ms) R.K.S. Dias
Univeristy of Kelaniya M- 0777679820
L-0112903346
rksdias@kln.ac.lk

Prof. W.T.M.A.P.K. Wanninayake
M - 0714405821

L-0112903360
wannina@kln.ac.lk

Dr (Ms) W.M.A.P. Halmillawewa
M - 0712203512

L—-0112903322
anupama@kln.ac.lk

Dr (Ms) M.H.L. Weerasinghe
M - 0756729987
L—-0112903302
madhukahl@kln.ac.lk

09 | Faculty of Applied Science Prof. S.D.A. Sandanayaka
Univeristy of Sabaragamuwa M - 0719727777

L -0382290702
sandanay@appsc.sab.ac.lk
sanda300@gmail.com

Prof. G.M.L.P. Aponsu
M - 0718098824
aponsul@appsc.sab.ac.lk

47



